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Welcome to real life.
 

 

1A 2H 3A 4B 5C 6L 7J 8K 9M 10B 11G 12J 13A 14N 15G

,
16A 17K 18B 19J 20A 21F 22N 23G 24E 25L 26N 27L 28N 29J

30M 31E 32A 33I 34B 35F 36C 37K 38F 39A 40G 41E 42M 43F 44J

45C 46G 47F 48C 49I 50A 51K 52M 53C

,
54L 55F 56K 57N 58F

59E 60J 61N 62L 63J 64L 65G 66B 67D 68A 69F 70C 71J 72K

73M 74C 75D 76H 77B 78E 79N 80G 81F 82A 83I 84A 85J 86N 87J 88N 89B

90C 91E 92K 93N 94M 95F 96N 97J 98D 99I 100A 101K 102E 103M

.
104E 105B 106A 107J 108H 109M 110A 111G 112F 113C 114J 115B 116E 117K

.

- -
118K 119J 120I 121G 122A 123C 124D 125B 126N 127J 128H 129M 130K

A. Spectacular French tourist
site  68 

 
100

 
 16 

 
 20 

   
110

 
122

 
106

 
  1  

 
 39 

   
  3  

 
 13 

 
 32 

 
 84 

 
 82 

 
 50 

.

B.

Person whose job is to do
harsh and unpleasant
things that other people do
not want to do
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C.
Child abduction
emergency response
system 113
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D. Black-___ Susan
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E.
Lacking faults or
imperfections;
irreproachable 102
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F. Pay for
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G. Arkansas athlete
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H.

Chesapeake & ___ Canal,
which connected
Washington, DC, and
Cumberland, MD

  2  
 
108

 
 76 

 
128

.

I. Humorously clever
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J.

Event or experience which
presents a good
opportunity for learning
something about a
particular aspect of life
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K.

TNT post-apocalyptic
dystopian thriller series
starring Jennifer Connelly
and Daveed Diggs
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L. ___ around, carefully avoid
discussing or dealing with   6  
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M. Beach find
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N. Author of Ethan Frome and
The House of Mirth  22 
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